
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 101 - SE 136th Ave N of SE Mill Plain Blvd QC JOB #: 10730606
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 19 2012

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 16 196 22 242
12:15 9 204 32 232
12:30 13 202 14 226
12:45 7 208 45 810 17 200 85 900 130 1710
01:00 12 208 23 214
01:15 12 174 15 202
01:30 8 191 8 214
01:45 10 202 42 775 20 210 66 840 108 1615
02:00 4 176 14 203
02:15 5 216 12 212
02:30 7 236 13 235
02:45 10 221 26 849 14 235 53 885 79 1734
03:00 7 213 14 240
03:15 6 178 12 206
03:30 8 221 11 240
03:45 14 228 35 840 14 217 51 903 86 1743
04:00 4 239 8 236
04:15 9 212 14 242
04:30 6 216 21 230
04:45 21 196 40 863 36 209 79 917 119 1780
05:00 12 228 34 226
05:15 32 212 45 215
05:30 26 208 52 219
05:45 53 194 123 842 72 217 203 877 326 1719
06:00 46 211 73 216
06:15 77 162 90 193
06:30 66 160 100 201
06:45 76 137 265 670 132 213 395 823 660 1493
07:00 90 152 141 180
07:15 122 124 176 158
07:30 168 102 200 140
07:45 196 110 576 488 251 149 768 627 1344 1115
08:00 170 113 217 159
08:15 156 85 202 123
08:30 144 73 210 118
08:45 162 70 632 341 178 94 807 494 1439 835
09:00 186 78 164 96
09:15 173 64 172 106
09:30 132 48 174 91
09:45 172 47 663 237 174 55 684 348 1347 585
10:00 142 51 175 74
10:15 163 29 164 70
10:30 168 24 151 58
10:45 148 30 621 134 184 36 674 238 1295 372
11:00 148 22 190 44
11:15 194 22 179 40
11:30 220 14 186 34
11:45 195 20 757 78 212 31 767 149 1524 227

Day Total 3825 6927 10752 4632 8001 12633 8457 14928
Percent 35.6% 64.4% 36.7% 63.3% 36.2% 63.8%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

576

863

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

768

917

8:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1344

1780

11:00 AM

4:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 101 - SE 136th Ave S of SE Mill Plain Blvd QC JOB #: 10730607
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 17 2012

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 6 138 12 131
12:15 16 112 10 136
12:30 4 167 6 124
12:45 7 138 33 555 11 104 39 495 72 1050
01:00 4 120 4 120
01:15 3 128 7 130
01:30 9 156 7 132
01:45 9 133 25 537 5 116 23 498 48 1035
02:00 4 138 4 136
02:15 1 126 3 138
02:30 2 148 4 138
02:45 5 140 12 552 5 135 16 547 28 1099
03:00 2 154 8 168
03:15 6 122 1 143
03:30 4 135 2 161
03:45 6 128 18 539 6 144 17 616 35 1155
04:00 6 161 3 180
04:15 4 151 4 136
04:30 8 144 3 167
04:45 10 176 28 632 3 127 13 610 41 1242
05:00 10 144 6 161
05:15 20 142 18 170
05:30 18 156 16 148
05:45 36 138 84 580 22 116 62 595 146 1175
06:00 46 136 24 130
06:15 48 132 25 132
06:30 88 130 36 148
06:45 80 115 262 513 55 110 140 520 402 1033
07:00 88 102 48 111
07:15 126 78 58 85
07:30 149 88 77 91
07:45 187 80 550 348 109 86 292 373 842 721
08:00 110 76 103 68
08:15 114 66 66 89
08:30 100 70 82 71
08:45 107 71 431 283 84 58 335 286 766 569
09:00 98 76 86 58
09:15 94 60 78 64
09:30 80 56 86 44
09:45 96 40 368 232 84 33 334 199 702 431
10:00 86 36 99 36
10:15 104 34 94 34
10:30 104 27 77 29
10:45 97 14 391 111 113 28 383 127 774 238
11:00 110 24 110 19
11:15 124 26 144 22
11:30 131 20 108 12
11:45 130 18 495 88 146 9 508 62 1003 150

Day Total 2697 4970 7667 2162 4928 7090 4859 9898
Percent 35.2% 64.8% 30.5% 69.5% 32.9% 67.1%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

550

632

7:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

292

625

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

842

1242

11:00 AM

4:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 101 - SE Mill Plain BLVD E of 136th Ave QC JOB #: 10730604
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 17 2012

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 24 378 34 308
12:15 23 358 22 310
12:30 21 332 24 324
12:45 36 351 104 1419 29 329 109 1271 213 2690
01:00 12 380 16 368
01:15 23 354 22 356
01:30 23 334 15 332
01:45 19 345 77 1413 18 340 71 1396 148 2809
02:00 18 371 14 358
02:15 11 382 11 354
02:30 14 348 14 368
02:45 14 392 57 1493 11 340 50 1420 107 2913
03:00 16 382 16 328
03:15 13 418 25 343
03:30 15 366 18 321
03:45 16 404 60 1570 15 317 74 1309 134 2879
04:00 16 472 16 402
04:15 14 424 36 346
04:30 21 447 37 332
04:45 21 446 72 1789 60 334 149 1414 221 3203
05:00 32 407 54 381
05:15 42 470 80 352
05:30 70 428 113 336
05:45 68 442 212 1747 105 320 352 1389 564 3136
06:00 50 388 137 342
06:15 78 377 156 334
06:30 95 331 213 295
06:45 124 306 347 1402 216 257 722 1228 1069 2630
07:00 144 294 265 237
07:15 219 276 258 240
07:30 220 222 312 219
07:45 253 220 836 1012 343 264 1178 960 2014 1972
08:00 214 226 280 217
08:15 210 208 242 168
08:30 236 191 247 164
08:45 250 194 910 819 268 139 1037 688 1947 1507
09:00 270 156 264 158
09:15 243 151 300 122
09:30 243 154 254 114
09:45 241 120 997 581 233 84 1051 478 2048 1059
10:00 256 86 236 96
10:15 274 96 296 64
10:30 248 72 290 66
10:45 256 54 1034 308 258 54 1080 280 2114 588
11:00 264 49 252 54
11:15 310 48 310 32
11:30 365 49 322 36
11:45 346 40 1285 186 326 39 1210 161 2495 347

Day Total 5991 13739 19730 7083 11994 19077 13074 25733
Percent 30.4% 69.6% 37.1% 62.9% 33.7% 66.3%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

836

1789

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

1178

1414

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

2014

3203

11:00 AM

4:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 101 - SE Mill Plain BLVD W of 136th Ave QC JOB #: 10730605
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 17 2012

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 37 463 36 300
12:15 27 431 29 320
12:30 22 391 24 348
12:45 33 397 119 1682 22 316 111 1284 230 2966
01:00 20 396 14 366
01:15 28 384 19 342
01:30 28 404 18 300
01:45 20 398 96 1582 20 372 71 1380 167 2962
02:00 22 403 16 344
02:15 16 410 14 333
02:30 19 446 13 359
02:45 18 416 75 1675 14 341 57 1377 132 3052
03:00 17 442 17 337
03:15 14 450 30 317
03:30 18 448 22 310
03:45 22 500 71 1840 18 296 87 1260 158 3100
04:00 18 501 22 344
04:15 14 452 42 346
04:30 24 534 47 324
04:45 32 446 88 1933 66 298 177 1312 265 3245
05:00 42 491 64 370
05:15 60 504 98 326
05:30 78 506 127 320
05:45 88 458 268 1959 114 278 403 1294 671 3253
06:00 70 448 172 312
06:15 116 394 180 304
06:30 105 348 238 283
06:45 151 332 442 1522 244 215 834 1114 1276 2636
07:00 178 280 276 206
07:15 242 243 290 220
07:30 294 240 334 214
07:45 324 228 1038 991 313 230 1213 870 2251 1861
08:00 258 240 261 210
08:15 268 224 264 154
08:30 294 195 280 171
08:45 288 212 1108 871 262 131 1067 666 2175 1537
09:00 318 187 278 141
09:15 268 188 262 131
09:30 274 159 254 125
09:45 298 119 1158 653 246 96 1040 493 2198 1146
10:00 310 100 268 97
10:15 312 104 302 66
10:30 280 87 295 67
10:45 300 68 1202 359 256 52 1121 282 2323 641
11:00 327 71 248 63
11:15 380 58 282 40
11:30 382 66 342 41
11:45 390 46 1479 241 308 37 1180 181 2659 422

Day Total 7144 15308 22452 7361 11513 18874 14505 26821
Percent 31.8% 68.2% 39.0% 61.0% 35.1% 64.9%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

1038

1975

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

1213

1338

7:00 AM

1:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

2251

3293

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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